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	№п/п
	Адрес
водоисточника
	ПГ
	ПВ
	ВБ
	ЕВ

	
	
	Сеть(вид,диаметр)
	Наличие указателя
	Тех.состояние
	принадлежность
	Объем,
куб.м
	Наличие указателя
	Принад-лежность
	Объем,
Куб.м
	Подъездные пути
	Наличие ВЗУ
	Наличие ПП
	Наличие указателя
	Подъездные пути
	Кол-во одновременно устанавливаемых машин

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	1
	д.Кулябино (гараж)
	
	
	
	
	50
	имеется
	СПК
«Колхоз Луч»
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	д.Кулябино зерноток
	
	нет
	рабочее
	СПК «Колхоз Луч»
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	д.Кулябино,ул.Школьная 8
	
	нет
	рабочее
	СПК «Колхоз Луч»
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	д.Кулябино,ул.Школьная 30
	
	нет
	рабочее
	СПК «Колхоз Луч»
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	д.Кулябино (100м от гаража)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	14
	Грунтовая дорога
	имеется
	
	
	
	

	6
	д.Кулябино
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	имеется
	имеется
	Твердое покрытие
	2

	7
	д.Овражино
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	имеется
	имеется
	Твердое покрытие
	2

	8
	д.Тимофеевское
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	имеется
	имеется
	Грунтовая дорога
	1




